[image: ]RIVERSIDE COUNTY REGIONAL PARK AND OPEN-SPACE DISTRICT 4600 CRESTMORE ROAD, JURUPA VALLEY CA 92509



Date: 	 Name: 	


Please submit request
at least 24 hours prior to pick-up
Submit Order Form to Volunteer Services: Fax: 951-955-4305
E-mail: VOLUNTEERS: DNewell@rivco.org


      Park location: __________________________________________________________________
CHECK OR CIRCLE
[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]ITEM	HAT SIZE & COLOR	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL PRICEHATS
Flex Fit Mesh (Green)
                 S/M              L/XL

$15.00

Safari Hat
S/M	L/XL

$20.65

Womens Long Sleeve
Performance SPF Shirt (Regular Length)
XS S M L XL

$15.25


2 XL

$16.25






Mens Long Sleeve

Performance SPF Shirt (Regular Length)
 S	M	L	XL

$15.25


2 XL

$16.25


3 XL

$17.25


4 XL	5 XL

$18.50


Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Regular Length)
XS  S  M  L  XL

$7.50


2 XL

$9.50


3 XL

$11.00


4 XL  5XL

$13.00


Long Sleeve T-Shirt (Regular Length)
          S  M  L  XL

$10.50


2 XL

$14.50


3 XL

$14.75


4 XL  5XL

$15.25


Long Sleeve T-Shirt (TALL Length)
         LT   XLT

$12.00


2 XLT

$13.50


3 XLT

$15.25


     4 XLT

$16.25

Volunteer Vest (#	)
{For volunteers only}

S  M  L  XL 2XL  3XL  4XL
One
Free








Total








































CHECK:


Volunteer Uniform Issuance

Volunteer Purchase of Additional Item (Cash payments are made at HQ Guest Services - Building C) Replacement of Damaged Uniform Items (Requires Supervisor Approval)


EMPLOYEE\VOLUNTEER SIGNATURE:
 If available


ISSUED BY: 	

REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED UNIFORMS 
                                CHECK IF APPROVED BY SUPERVISOR 	  __________
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